first Intelligence Report to Profile
1200 Preclinical Stage Companies

1178 Edition

Global
Oncology Preclinical

Drug Intelligence

Technologies © Pipeline © Companies © Deals

2 é‘:.c, . 2
innovation INSIGHTS World s Largest Coverage - GUARANTEED




[ Contents

Disclaimer

At the time of creation of this report, all information present herein was known to be
true and accurate, to the best knowledge of creators. HH BioTechnologies accepts no
liability whatsoever for any loss or damage resulting from errors, inaccuracies or
omissions affecting any part of the publication. All information is provided without
warranty, and HH BioTechnologies makes no representation of warranty of any kind

as to the accuracy or completeness of any information here to contained.

ISBN 978-81-926399-0-4

© May 2022 by HH BioTechnologies Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

All information contained in this publication is copyrighted in the name of
HH BioTechnologies Pvt. Ltd., and no part of this publication may be reproduced,
resold, redistributed, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any
means—electronic, mechanical, photocopying, scanning, or otherwise—without prior

written permission of the publisher.

Permissions may be sought directly from HH Biotechnologies’ through an email at

reports@omicsx.com




GLOBAL ONCOLOGY PRECLINICAL
DRuG INTELLIGENCE 2022

World's Largest Active Resource for Decision Making

OTHER REPORT IN THIS SERIES -

GLOBAL ONCOLOGY
CLinicAL DruG INTELLIGENCE 2022

World's Largest Active Resource for Decision Making




COTECIUES ..o ettt 6

List of 1200 Active Preclinical Stage Oncology Drug Developers..................cccccoccvuunce.. 10

Section A
Global Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers 2022

Summary on 1200 Active Preclinical Stage Drug Developers

Quantitative Estimation of Preclinical Oncology Companies present in
United States vs. Europe vs. Asia vs. Canada vs. Rest of the World.

Distribution of 1200 Preclinical Oncology Drug Developers, on the
basis of Year of Establishment.

Country-wise Distribution of Preclinical Oncology Drug Developers
with Cancer Drug Development Program in Europe & Asia Region.

State-wise Distribution of Preclinical Oncology Drug Developers having
Active Cancer Drug Development Program in United States of America



137

Companies

122

Companies

29

Companies

43

Companies

61

Companies

35

Companies

125

Companies

162

Companies

66

Companies

62

Companies

80

Companies

17

Companies

15

Companies

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers
Entering First in Cancer Clinical Trials in 2022.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Small Molecule Kinase Inhibitors Cancer Targeting Drugs.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Small Molecule
Proteolysis Targeting Chimera (PROTACs) Cancer Targeting Drugs.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
RNA Targeting Therapeutics.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Nanoparticles / Nanotechnology based Cancer Targeting Drugs.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Oncolytic Virus Based Cancer Targeting Drugs.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Targeting
Cellular Therapies - CAR-T / CAR-NK & other Cell based Therapies.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Cancer Targeting Monoclonal Antibodies against Tumor Antigen.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Targeting
Bispecific Antibodies & Bispecific T Cell Engagers.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Antibody Drug Conjugates.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Vaccines.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Exosome & Microvesicles Based Cancer Targeting Drugs.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing
Microbiome Based Cancer Targeting Drugs.



Section B

O Individual Profiles of 1200 Active Oncology Preclinical Stage
Drug Developer Companies

Individual Drug Developer Profile includes:

Company Overview, Key Technology Platform, Venture Funding Rounds, Oncology
centered Deals & Partnership, Collaborations and Business Insights.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Pipeline -Drugs name, its targets, with details of its devel-
opment for various indications for cancer cure, FDA/EMEA Orphan drug status.

Management Profile —-Address, Contact number, e-mail, Key Management / Decision
Maker (CXOs) name and designation, with individual Linked ID and contact emails.

Appendix A: List of 1200 Oncology Preclinical Drug Development Companies................... 841

Asia Companies Present in China
Companies Present in India
Companies Present in Israel
Companies Present in Japan
Companies Present in Singapore
Companies Present in South Korea
Companies Present in Taiwan

EuroPE Companies Present in Austria
Companies Present in Belgium
Companies Present in Bulgaria
Companies Present in Denmark
Companies Present in Finland
Companies Present in France
Companies Present in Germany
Companies Present in Hungary
Companies Present in Ireland
Companies Present in Italy
Companies Present in Lithuania
Companies Present in Netherlands
Companies Present in Norway
Companies Present in Poland
Companies Present in Portugal
Companies Present in Spain
Companies Present in Sweden
Companies Present in Switzerland
Companies Present in United Kingdom




NORTH AMERICA  United States

SouTtH AMERICA

AUSTRALIA

Companies Present in Arizona
Companies Present in California
Companies Present in Colorado
Companies Present in Connecticut
Companies Present in Delaware
Companies Present in Florida
Companies Present in Georgia
Companies Present in Iowa
Companies Present in Illinois
Companies Present in Idaho
Companies Present in Indiana
Companies Present in Louisiana
Companies Present in Maryland
Companies Present in Massachusetts
Companies Present in Michigan
Companies Present in Minnesota
Companies Present in Missouri
Companies Present in Mississippi
Companies Present in Montana
Companies Present in North Carolina
Companies Present in New Jersey
Companies Present in New Mexico
Companies Present in New York
Companies Present in Ohio
Companies Present in Oklahoma
Companies Present in Pennsylvania
Companies Present in Rode Island
Companies Present in South Carolina
Companies Present in Texas
Companies Present in Utah
Companies Present in Virginia
Companies Present in Washington
Companies Present in Wisconsin
Companies Present in Wyoming
Companies Present in Puerto Rico

Companies Present in Canada

Companies Present in Argentina
Companies Present in Costa Rica

Companies Present in Australia
Companies Present in New Zealand




[ Contents |

N

Pre-Clinical Stage Cancer Drug Developers

1E Therapeutics Ltd.

1st Biotherapeutics, Inc.
20n Bio, Inc.

21st Century Therapeutics
2A Pharma AB

3T Biosciences, Inc.

4C Biomed, Inc.

858 Therapeutics, Inc.

A2 Biotherapeutics, Inc.
A2A Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
A2i Therapeutics Ltd.

A6 Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Aakha Biologics, Inc.
Aarvik Therapeutics, Inc.
Aavocyte, Inc.

Ab Therapeutics, Inc.
Abalone Bio, Inc.

Abalos Therapeutics Gmbh
ABBA Therapeutics AG
AbClon, Inc.

Abcuro, Inc.

Abera Bioscience AB
Abilita Bio, Inc.

Abintus Bio, Inc.

AbLeads

Abologix Sarl

Abound Bio, Inc.

Abpro Corporation
AbSano B.V.

Absolve Therapeutics, Inc.
AbTis Co, Ltd.

Abzyme Therapeutics, LLC

84
85
86
86
87
88
88
89
90
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
98
99
99
100
100
101
102
103
104
104
105
105

AC Bioscience SA
AcadeMab Biomedical Inc.
Accent Therapeutics, Inc.
Accuronix Therapeutics, Inc.
Aceragen, Inc.

Actavalon, Inc.

Actinobac Biomed, Inc.
ActoKine Therapeutics, Inc.
Actym Therapeutics, Inc.
Adamed Pharma S.A.
Adanate, Inc.

Adaptive Biotechnologies
ADCendo ApS

Adcentrx Therapeutics Inc.
AdCure Bio LLC

Adecto Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Adendra Therapeutics Ltd
AdoRx Therapeutics Ltd
ADVAITE, Inc.

Adze Biotechnology, Inc.
Aelin Therapeutics NV
Affini-T Therapeutics Inc.
Affinivax, Inc.

Agilvax, Inc.

AgonOx, Inc.

Alkido Pharma, Inc.

AIMM Therapeutics BV
Ajax Therapeutics, Inc.
Akanocure Pharmaceuticals
Akshaya Bio, Inc.

Aktis Oncology, Inc.
Albatroz Therapeutics Pte Ltd

106
107
108
109
110
110
111
111
112
113
113
114
115
115
116
117
117
118
118
119
120
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
129



