

11TH Edition

Global Oncology Preclinical Drug Intelligence

Technologies @ Pipeline @ Companies @ Deals



Disclaimer

At the time of creation of this report, all information present herein was known to be true and accurate, to the best knowledge of creators. HH BioTechnologies accepts no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage resulting from errors, inaccuracies or omissions affecting any part of the publication. All information is provided without warranty, and HH BioTechnologies makes no representation of warranty of any kind as to the accuracy or completeness of any information here to contained.



ISBN 978-81-926399-0-4

© May 2022 by HH BioTechnologies Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

All information contained in this publication is copyrighted in the name of HH BioTechnologies Pvt. Ltd., and no part of this publication may be reproduced, resold, redistributed, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means—electronic, mechanical, photocopying, scanning, or otherwise—without prior written permission of the publisher.

Permissions may be sought directly from HH Biotechnologies' through an email at reports@omicsx.com

GLOBAL ONCOLOGY PRECLINICAL DRUG INTELLIGENCE 2022

World's Largest Active Resource for Decision Making

OTHER REPORT IN THIS SERIES -

GLOBAL ONCOLOGY
CLINICAL DRUG INTELLIGENCE 2022
World's Largest Active Resource for Decision Making



Table of Contents	
Title	2
Introduction	5
Contents	6
List of 1200 Active Preclinical Stage Oncology Drug Developers	10

Section A

Summary on 1200 Active Preclinical Stage Drug Developers		
 Quantitative Estimation of Preclinical Oncology Companies present in United States vs. Europe vs. Asia vs. Canada vs. Rest of the World. 	28	
□ Distribution of 1200 Preclinical Oncology Drug Developers, on the basis of Year of Establishment. Explore the Emergence of Cancer Drug Discovery And Development.	28	
□ Country-wise Distribution of Preclinical Oncology Drug Developers with Cancer Drug Development Program in Europe & Asia Region. Identify Countries Supporting Cancer Drug Development around the Globe.	29	
□ State-wise Distribution of Preclinical Oncology Drug Developers having	29	

Active Cancer Drug Development Program in United States of America

Explore the Key Oncology Research supporting States in United States.

Companies

Companies	Entering First in Cancer Clinical Trials in 2022. Pre-build Intelligence on Molecules Entering Clinic in 2022.	
122 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Small Molecule Kinase Inhibitors Cancer Targeting Drugs. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	36
29 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Small Molecule Proteolysis Targeting Chimera (PROTACs) Cancer Targeting Drugs. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	41
43 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing RNA Targeting Therapeutics. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	43
61 □ Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Nanoparticles / Nanotechnology based Cancer Targeting Drugs. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	46
35 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Oncolytic Virus Based Cancer Targeting Drugs. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	50
125 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Targeting Cellular Therapies - CAR-T / CAR-NK & other Cell based Therapies. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	52
162 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Targeting Monoclonal Antibodies against Tumor Antigen. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	59
66 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Targeting Bispecific Antibodies & Bispecific T Cell Engagers. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	68
62 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Antibody Drug Conjugates. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	73
80 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Cancer Vaccines. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	77
17 Companies	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing Exosome & Microvesicles Based Cancer Targeting Drugs. Pre-build Intelligence on Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline.	81
15 -	Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers Developing	82

Microbiome Based Cancer Targeting Drugs.

Pre-build Intelligence on *Technologies, Collaboration, Funding & Preclinical Pipeline*.

137 • Oncology Preclinical Drug Developers

☐ Individual Profiles of 1200 Active Oncology Preclinical Stage Drug Developer Companies

Individual Drug Developer Profile includes:

Company Overview, Key Technology Platform, Venture Funding Rounds, Oncology centered Deals & Partnership, Collaborations and Business Insights.

Oncology Preclinical Drug Pipeline –Drugs name, its targets, with details of its development for various indications for cancer cure, FDA/EMEA Orphan drug status.

Management Profile –Address, Contact number, e-mail, Key Management / Decision Maker (CXOs) name and designation, with individual Linked ID and contact emails.

ASIA Companies Present in China

Companies Present in **India**

Companies Present in Israel

Companies Present in Japan

Companies Present in **Singapore**

Companies Present in South Korea

Companies Present in Taiwan

EUROPE Companies Present in Austria

Companies Present in **Belgium**

Companies Present in Bulgaria

Companies Present in **Denmark**

Companies Present in Finland

Companies Present in France

Companies Present in Germany

Companies Present in **Hungary**

Companies Present in Ireland

Companies Present in Italy

Companies Present in Lithuania

Companies Present in Netherlands

Companies Present in Norway

Companies Present in **Poland**

Companies Present in Portugal

Companies Present in Spain

Companies Present in **Sweden**

Companies Present in Switzerland

Companies Present in United Kingdom

NORTH **A**MERICA

United States

Companies Present in **Arizona**

Companies Present in California

Companies Present in Colorado

Companies Present in Connecticut

Companies Present in Delaware

Companies Present in Florida

Companies Present in Georgia

Companies Present in Iowa

Companies Present in Illinois

Companies Present in **Idaho**

Companies Present in Indiana

Companies Present in Louisiana

Companies Present in Maryland

Companies Present in Massachusetts

Companies Present in Michigan

Companies Present in Minnesota

Companies Present in Missouri

Companies Present in Mississippi

Companies Present in Montana

Companies Present in North Carolina

Companies Present in New Jersey

Companies Present in New Mexico

Companies Present in New York

Companies Present in Ohio

Companies Present in **Oklahoma**

Companies Present in **Pennsylvania**

Companies Present in Rode Island

Companies Present in South Carolina

Companies Present in Texas

Companies Present in **Utah**

Companies Present in Virginia

Companies Present in Washington

Companies Present in Wisconsin

Companies Present in Wyoming

Companies Present in Puerto Rico

Companies Present in Canada

SOUTH AMERICA

Companies Present in **Argentina**

Companies Present in Costa Rica

AUSTRALIA

Companies Present in **Australia** Companies Present in **New Zealand**

List of Companies

Pre-Clinical Stage Cancer Drug Developers

1E Therapeutics Ltd.	84	AC Bioscience SA	106
1st Biotherapeutics, Inc.	85	AcadeMab Biomedical Inc.	107
20n Bio, Inc.	86	Accent Therapeutics, Inc.	108
21st Century Therapeutics	86	Accuronix Therapeutics, Inc.	109
2A Pharma AB	87	Aceragen, Inc.	110
3T Biosciences, Inc.	88	Actavalon, Inc.	110
4C Biomed, Inc.	88	Actinobac Biomed, Inc.	111
858 Therapeutics, Inc.	89	ActoKine Therapeutics, Inc.	111
A2 Biotherapeutics, Inc.	90	Actym Therapeutics, Inc.	112
A2A Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	91	Adamed Pharma S.A.	113
A2i Therapeutics Ltd.	92	Adanate, Inc.	113
A6 Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	92	Adaptive Biotechnologies	114
Aakha Biologics, Inc.	93	ADCendo ApS	115
Aarvik Therapeutics, Inc.	93	Adcentrx Therapeutics Inc.	115
Aavocyte, Inc.	94	AdCure Bio LLC	116
Ab Therapeutics, Inc.	94	Adecto Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	117
Abalone Bio, Inc.	95	Adendra Therapeutics Ltd	117
Abalos Therapeutics Gmbh	95	AdoRx Therapeutics Ltd	118
ABBA Therapeutics AG	96	ADVAITE, Inc.	118
AbClon, Inc.	97	Adze Biotechnology, Inc.	119
Abcuro, Inc.	98	Aelin Therapeutics NV	120
Abera Bioscience AB	99	Affini-T Therapeutics Inc.	120
Abilita Bio, Inc.	99	Affinivax, Inc.	121
Abintus Bio, Inc.	100	Agilvax, Inc.	122
AbLeads	100	AgonOx, Inc.	123
Abologix Sàrl	101	Alkido Pharma, Inc.	124
Abound Bio, Inc.	102	AIMM Therapeutics BV	125
Abpro Corporation	103	Ajax Therapeutics, Inc.	126
AbSano B.V.	104	Akanocure Pharmaceuticals	127
Absolve Therapeutics, Inc.	104	Akshaya Bio, Inc.	128
AbTis Co, Ltd.	105	Aktis Oncology, Inc.	128
Ahzyme Theraneutics IIC	105	Albatroz Theraneutics Pte Ltd	129